
1/20/18 Turn-n-Burn Results

Place Name Horse Time $ Won
Open AM

1 Jamie Sutter Ezera Brooks 15.464 40.00$    

2 Carley Pewonka BKT Zans Hobby Twist 16.312

Open PM

1 Jamie Sutter Ezera Brooks 15.464 40.00$    

2 Carley Pewonka BKT Zans Hobby Twist 16.312

2500 AM

1 Bobbi Aldrich RLM Tuckin for Cash - Double D 15.445 35.00$    

2 Jamie Sutter Whole Lakota Cash - Chance 15.513 21.00$    

3 Marty Fox Mia Famous Judge 15.755 14.00$    

4 Julia Guscette CPR First Copy 16.08

5 Tanya Ledbetter Dash to Perfection 17.027

6 Sheri Philpott Say Leo in French - Frosty 17.031

Brandy Schanno Arnold 20.963+

2500 PM

1 Bobbi Aldrich RLM Tuckin for Cash - Double D 15.445 35.00$    

2 Jamie Sutter Whole Lakota Cash - Chance 15.513 21.00$    

3 Marty Fox Mia Famous Judge 15.755 14.00$    

4 Julia Guscette CPR First Copy 16.396

5 Sheri Philpott Say Leo in French - Frosty 16.762

Brandy Schanno Arnold 20.963+

Tanya Ledbetter Dash to Perfection 999.99

1000 AM

1 Dominique Hart Shoot Yeah Im Jettin 15.688 18.00$    

2 Meredith Pierce-Brewer News of A Hero 16.05 11.00$    

3 Aspen Tittle Idabee Style on Fire 16.777 7.00$      

4 Stevie Rae Willis Dashing Millie McCoy -Millie 16.854

5 Jaiden Unruh Cash in on a Rebel - Idgy 16.959

6 Vickie Westwood Beda Be French 17.732

7 Taylor Dockins Harts Two Timer - Spyder 18.316

1000 PM

1 Meredith Pierce-Brewer News of A Hero 16.05 18.00$    

2 Dominique Hart Shoot Yeah Im Jettin 16.403 12.00$    

3 Aspen Tittle Idabee Style on Fire 16.777

4 Jaiden Unruh Cash in on a Rebel - Idgy 16.959

5 Vickie Westwood Beda Be French 17.732

6 Taylor Dockins Harts Two Timer - Spyder 18.316

200 AM

1 Bekkie Bowerman Flirtn With A Streak 15.811 20.00$    

2 Ani Husaby Where are you Scooby Doo 16.685 15.00$    

3 Dominique Hart My Harts The Judge 16.728 10.00$    

4 Jaymie Leach Reel Fast - Reel 16.831 5.00$      

5 Camie Johnston SC Famous Last Words 17.286

6 Carley Pewonka Master Matt Knight - Jedi 17.4

7 Bailey Knirk Winthedynamiteday - Winnie 17.52



8 Stevie Rae Willis Spark Sports Fan - Big Al 17.753

9 Cystal Alley LGJ Commander Breeze - Sampson 17.771

Dana Millin Itchi Kahn 21.724+

200 PM

1 Bekkie Bowerman Flirtn With A Streak 15.811 18.00$    

2 Dominique Hart My Harts The Judge 16.255 12.00$    

3 Jaymie Leach Reel Fast - Reel 16.572

4 Camie Johnston SC Famous Last Words 17.286

5 Carley Pewonka Master Matt Knight - Jedi 17.695

6 Cystal Alley LGJ Commander Breeze - Sampson 17.785

4D AM

1D

1 Bobbi Aldrich RLM Tuckin for Cash - Double D 15.445 107.00$  

2 Jamie Sutter Ezera Brooks 15.464 71.00$    

3 Jackie Rhoden THR Famous Flurry 15.568

4 Hope Lutrell Smokin Cajun Mojo 15.581

5 Bekkie Bowerman Flirtn With A Streak 15.811

2D

1 Marty Fox Pistol Packing Twist 15.957 96.00$    

2 Alyssa Kennell Checks To Score 16.037 64.00$    

3 Kasey Every My Massey Child 16.045

4 Julia Guscette CPR First Copy 16.08

5 Shelby Nicks Dr. Peppers Colonel 16.267

6 Mecarte Cook Atticus 16.284

7 Kimberly Olson Diva Biankus 16.31

8 Carley Pewonka BKT Zans Hobby Twist 16.312

9 Alyssa Kennell Smoke N Hot Touche 16.421

10 Bekkie Bowerman Lucky Glo Starbuck 16.422

11 Ani Husaby Where are you Scooby Doo 16.435

3D

1 Sage Smith JVP Packit With Fire - Bump 16.473 82.00$    

2 Therese Mott Fire Fox Trouble -Sonny 16.484 55.00$    

3 Sierra Ferguson Eye Like Big Boots 16.508

4 Bailey Knirk Winthedynamiteday - Winnie 16.548

5 Christine Conley Odie Bar Beach - Odie 16.572

6 Kaylee Fahlgren Harts Beduino Angel 16.669

7 Aspen Tittle Idabee Style on Fire 16.67

8 Summer Emick Captains Great Blurr 16.805

9 Stevie Rae Willis Dashing Millie McCoy -Millie 16.854

4D

1 Chris Nelson FX Five of Clubs - Schatzi 16.954 71.00$    

2 Jaymie Leach CSE Prada 17.053 48.00$    

3 Michelle Kennedy Bogies Bee A Dayjur 17.431

4 Vickie Westwood Beda Be French 17.732

5 Shalene Baert Barlinks Bit A Spice 18.685

Brandy Schanno Arnold 20.963+

Mecarte Cook Pine Bar Colonel - Levi 919.046

Cindi Holland French Dash Ta Sugar - Sugar 999.99



4D PM

1D

1 Bobbi Aldrich RLM Tuckin for Cash - Double D 15.445 81.00$    

2 Jamie Sutter Ezera Brooks 15.464 54.00$    

3 Jackie Rhoden THR Famous Flurry 15.568

4 Bekkie Bowerman Flirtn With A Streak 15.811

2D

1 Marty Fox Pistol Packing Twist 15.957 73.00$    

2 Kasey Every My Massey Child 16.045 49.00$    

3 Alyssa Kennell Checks To Score 16.163

4 Shelby Nicks Dr. Peppers Colonel 16.267

5 Mecarte Cook Atticus 16.284

6 Kimberly Olson Diva Biankus 16.31

7 Carley Pewonka BKT Zans Hobby Twist 16.312

8 Julia Guscette CPR First Copy 16.396

9 Sage Smith JVP Packit With Fire - Bump 16.418

10 Bekkie Bowerman Lucky Glo Starbuck 16.422

3D

1 Therese Mott Fire Fox Trouble -Sonny 16.484 62.00$    

2 Sierra Ferguson Eye Like Big Boots 16.551 41.00$    

3 Christine Conley Odie Bar Beach - Odie 16.572

4 Kaylee Fahlgren Harts Beduino Angel 16.669

5 Aspen Tittle Idabee Style on Fire 16.67

6 Chris Nelson FX Five of Clubs - Schatzi 16.741

4D

1 Michelle Kennedy Bogies Bee A Dayjur 17.431 54.00$    

2 Vickie Westwood Beda Be French 17.732 36.00$    

Mecarte Cook Pine Bar Colonel - Levi 919.046

Alyssa Kennell Smoke N Hot Touche 922.539

Jaymie Leach CSE Prada 999.99

500 Novice Rider AM

1D

1 Emily Ducan Peppys Party Bug - Rico 16.421 10.00$    

2D

1 Zoei Miller Jessie 17.177 8.00$      

4D

1 Summer Miller Bullet 18.419 6.00$      

500 Novice Rider PM

1D

1 Zoei Miller Jessie 17.177 10.00$    

3D

1 Summer Miller Bullet 18.419 6.00$      


